
Name			   Position						     Email					     Telephone

S-R Media Directors

Kathleen Coleman	 Director of Marketing and Business Development	 KathleenC@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5481

S-R Media Management

Mike	 Dixon		  Director of Advertising				    MikeD@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5033
Dan	 Fritts		  Director of Sales					    DanF@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5019
Wendy 	 May		  Digital Operations Director			   WendyM@triplenine.com			  (509) 459-5032		
Scott	 Baumbach	 Classified Manager				    ScottB@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5130
Joe 	 Butler		  Niche & Online Content Manager			   JoeBu@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5059
Garrett	 Sampson	 Marketing Technology Manager			   Garretts@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5049

S-R Media Multimedia Sales Executives

Bill	 Davidson	 Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  BillD@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5272
Allan 	 Gainer		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  AllanG@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5011
Wes	 Masterson	 Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  WesM@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5028
Kevin 	 Oliver		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  KevinO@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5112
Paul 	 Tinnon		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  Paulti@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5004
David	 Barney		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  Davidb@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5113
Jo	 Ogle		  Senior Multimedia Sales Executive		  JoO@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5031
Stacy	 Truax		  Multimedia Sales Executive			   StacyT@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5124
Leisa	 Rockstrom	 Multimedia Sales Executive			   LeisaR@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5020
Sheri	 Himmelspach	 Multimedia Sales Executive			   SheriS@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5044
Andrew Christensen	 Multimedia Sales Executive			   AndrewC@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5127
Ruth	 Sullivan		 Multimedia Sales Representative			   Funerals@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5023
Joni	 Vincent		  Multimedia Sales Representative			   Legals@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5115
Jean	 Robinson	 Multimedia Sales Representative			   Commercialclass@spokesman.com	 (509) 459-5125

S-R Media Support

Anne	 Potter		  Marketing/Prepress Liaison			   AnneP@spokesman.com			  (509) 459-5015
Sue	 Davenport	 Advertising Administrative Assistant		  SueD@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5095
Shelby 	 Clay		  Sales Coordinator				    Shelbyc@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5107
Julie	 Read		  Community Affairs Coordinator			   JulieR@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-3926
Roger 	 Squire		  Marketing Database Manager			   RogerS@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5070
Theresa Tanner		  Multimedia Content Coordinator			   TheresaC@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5095
Debbie	 Winters		  Sales Coordinator				    DebbieW@spokesman.com		  (509) 459-5063
Kati 	 Watson		  Sales Coordinator				    Katiw@spokesman.com			   (509) 744-5664
Nina 	 Decamp		 Marketing Technology Assistant			   Ninad@spokesman.com			   (509) 459-5051

Triple-Nine Digital

Wendy 	 May		  Digital Operations Director			   Wendy@triple9digital.com		  (509) 459-3939
Roxanne George		 Digital Sales Coordinator				   Roxanne@triple9digital.com		  (509) 459-5016
Tamara Bowers		  Digital Sales Consultant				    Tamara@triple9digital.com		  (509) 459-3928
Analyn Cabral		  Digital Sales Consultant				    Analyn@triple9digital.com		  (509) 459-5016

The Spokesman-Review
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				    Address:  999 West Riverside Ave. Spokane, WA.  99201	
                       		  Phone:  (509) 459-5095  • Toll Free: 1-800-338-8801 press 2		
			              Fax: (509)  622-1163 • www.spokesman.com	

Advertising 
Information


